
Name Title/Department
Nia	
  Tatsis Associate	
  Vice	
  President	
  PCSK9	
  Specialty	
  Products,	
  Global	
  Regulatory	
  Affairs
David	
  Compton Development	
  Projects	
  US
Fran	
  Crofts Senior	
  Director	
  Operations,	
  Sunrise
Madhavi	
  Gidh-­‐Jain Senior	
  Director,	
  Clinical	
  Documentation
Patricia	
  Rohane Lead	
  Medical	
  Operations,	
  Clinical	
  Documentation
Ted	
  Kramer Director,	
  Medical	
  Advisors
Patricia	
  Norcross HR	
  Business	
  Partner,	
  North	
  America	
  Research	
  &	
  Development
Kathi	
  McLaughlin HR	
  Generalist,	
  North	
  America	
  Research	
  &	
  Development



E-­‐mail
Nia.Tatsis@sanofi.com
David.Compton@sanofi.com
Frances.Crofts@sanofi.com
Madhavi.Gidh-­‐Jain@sanofi.com
Patricia.Rohane@sanofi.com
Theodore.Kramer@sanofi.com
Patricia.Norcross@sanofi.com
Kathleen.McLaughlin@sanofi.com


